Hora
7:45AM
9:10AM
9:10AM
8:50AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
9:00AM
7:30AM
7:40AM
7:50AM
8:10AM
8:10AM
9:15AM
9:00AM
7:55AM
7:30AM
7:40AM
7:25AM
8:40AM
7:55AM
7:50AM
7:25AM
7:15AM
7:30AM
8:25AM
8:30AM
7:40AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
8:05AM
8:10AM
7:20AM
9:15AM
8:45AM
7:40AM
8:00AM
7:50AM
8:40AM
8:40AM
7:15AM
8:40AM
7:35AM
7:55AM
7:45AM
8:20AM
7:50AM
7:35AM
8:00AM

XS RM

ler Horario

Nombre Hotel
AKUMAL BAY
ANDAZ MAYAKOBA
AZUL BEACH RIVIERA CANCUN
AZUL BEACH RIVIERA MAYA
AZUL FIVES
BAHIA PRINC. SIAN KAAN
BAHIA PRINCIPE AKUMAL
BAHIA PRINCIPE COBA
BAHIA PRINCIPE TULUM
BANYAN TREE MAYAKOBA
BARCELO CARIBE
BARCELO COLONIAL
BARCELO PALACE
BELMOND MAROMA RESORT & SPA
BLUE BAY GRAND ESMERALDA
BLUE DIAMOND
BREATHLESS RIVIERA CANCUN
CATALONIA MAROMA
CATALONIA RIVIERA
CATALONIA ROYAL TULUM
CATALONIA YUCATAN
DESIRE BAHIA PETEMPICH
DORADO MAROMA
DORADO ROYALE
DORADO SEASIDE
DREAMS PTO AVENTURAS
DREAMS RIVIERA CANCUN
DREAMS TULUM
EL CID
EXCELLENCE RIVIERA
FAIRMONT MAYAKOBA
FLAMENCO XCARET (PICKUP EN LA PALAPA)
GENERATIONS RIVIERA
GRAND RESIDENCES PUERTO MORELOS
GRAND SIRENIS
GRAND VELAS pick up lobby AMBASSADOR
HACIENDA MORELOS
HACIENDA TRES RIOS
HARD ROCK RIVIERA LOBBY HACIENDA
HARD ROCK RIVIERA LOBBY HEAVEN
HAVEN RIVIERA CANCUN
HOTEL PAVO REAL
HOTEL UNICO
HOTEL VENTUS PTO MORELOS
IBERO PARAISO MAYA
IBEROSTAR PARAISO DEL MAR
IBEROSTAR PARAISO LINDO
NOW JADE
NOW SAPPHIRE
OASIS TULUM (PICKUP LOBBY GRAND)
OCEAN CORAL & TURQUESA BY H10
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7:55AM
7:55AM
7:35AM
9:05AM
7:55AM
8:25AM
7:55AM
7:40AM
7:40AM
9:00AM
7:30AM
7:45AM
8:30AM

Hora
12:15PM
12:20PM
12:15PM
12:00PM
12:25PM
12:10PM
12:00PM
12:10PM
12:00PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:25PM
12:30PM
12:20PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:05PM
12:15PM
12:35PM
12:15PM
12:35PM
12:10PM
12:15PM
12:15PM
12:35PM
12:05PM
11:55AM
12:25PM
12:10PM
12:20PM

1:10PM
12:15PM

XS RM

OCEAN MAYA ROYALE BY H10
PALLADIUM COLONIAL
PALLADIUM WHITESAND
ROSEWOOD MAYAKOBA
ROYAL HACIENDAS
ROYALTON RIVIERA CANCUN
SECRETS AKUMAL

SECRETS CAPRI

SECRETS MAROMA

SECRETS SILVERSANDS

VALENTIN IMPERIAL
VIDANTA PICK UP LOBBY CENTRAL
ZOETRY PARAISO DE LA BONITA

2ndo Horario

Nombre Hotel
AKUMAL BAY
ANDAZ MAYAKOBA
AZUL BEACH RIVIERA CANCUN
AZUL BEACH RIVIERA MAYA
AZUL FIVES
BAHIA PRINC. SIAN KAAN
BAHIA PRINCIPE AKUMAL
BAHIA PRINCIPE COBA
BAHIA PRINCIPE TULUM
BANYAN TREE MAYAKOBA
BARCELO CARIBE
BARCELO COLONIAL
BARCELO PALACE
BELMOND MAROMA RESORT & SPA
BLUE BAY GRAND ESMERALDA
BLUE DIAMOND
BREATHLESS RIVIERA CANCUN
CATALONIA MAROMA
CATALONIA RIVIERA
CATALONIA ROYAL TULUM
CATALONIA YUCATAN
DORADO MAROMA
DORADO ROYALE
DORADO SEASIDE
DREAMS PTO AVENTURAS
DREAMS RIVIERA CANCUN
DREAMS TULUM
EL CID
EXCELLENCE RIVIERA
FAIRMONT MAYAKOBA
FLAMENCO XCARET (PICKUP EN LA PALAPA)
GENERATIONS RIVIERA
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12:15PM
12:20PM
12:25PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
12:20PM
11:55AM
12:15PM
12:25PM
12:15PM
12:25PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:15PM
12:15PM
12:20PM
12:25PM
12:25PM
12:25PM
12:20PM
12:20PM
12:05PM
12:15PM
12:20PM
12:15PM
12:10PM
12:15PM
12:30PM
11:50AM

XS RM

GRAND RESIDENCES PUERTO MORELOS
GRAND SIRENIS

GRAND VELAS pick up lobby AMBASSADOR
HACIENDA MORELOS

HACIENDA TRES RIOS

HARD ROCK RIVIERA LOBBY HACIENDA
HARD ROCK RIVIERA LOBBY HEAVEN
HAVEN RIVIERA CANCUN

HOTEL PAVO REAL

HOTEL UNICO

HOTEL VENTUS PTO MORELOS

IBERO PARAISO MAYA

IBEROSTAR PARAISO DEL MAR
IBEROSTAR PARAISO LINDO

NOW JADE

NOW SAPPHIRE

OASIS TULUM (PICKUP LOBBY GRAND)
OCEAN CORAL & TURQUESA BY H10
OCEAN MAYA ROYALE BY H10
PALLADIUM COLONIAL

PALLADIUM WHITESAND

ROSEWOOD MAYAKOBA

ROYAL HACIENDAS

ROYALTON RIVIERA CANCUN
SECRETS AKUMAL

SECRETS CAPRI

SECRETS MAROMA

SECRETS SILVERSANDS

VALENTIN IMPERIAL

VIDANTA PICK UP LOBBY CENTRAL
ZOETRY PARAISO DE LA BONITA
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XS RM
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